European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Abu Dhabi International Arabian Horse H
Championship (B International)

ECAHO

Abu Dhabi, United Arab

Emirates

16 Feb 2023, Yearling Fillies

A

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: FERDOUS AL 91.5
NAWADER
Colour: grey
Owner: AL
NAWADER
ARABIANS
Breeder: AL
NAWADER
ARABIANS

2nd Name: JOOD AL 90.9
YACOUB
Colour: bay
Owner: AL YACOUB
STUD
Breeder: AL YACOUB
STUD

3rd Name: AL JAZAIYRIA 90.6
Colour: bay
Owner: HAITHAM
MOHAMED SAEED
BINFRAISH ALKINDI
Breeder: HAITHAM
MOHAMED SAEED
BINFRAISH ALKINDI

4th Name: JS MOON 90.6
LIGHT
Colour: bay
Owner: AL JUWAHER
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD
Breeder: AL
JUWAHER ARABIAN
HORSE STUD




5th Name: ROUDHA 90.3
ALABADLA
Colour: bay
Owner: MOHAMED
BUTTI ALI
ALABDOULI
Breeder: Ghanem
Mohamed Obaid
Alhajri

6th Name: MK 20
NEFFERTITY
Colour: bay
Owner: AMRO
MOHSEN HUSSEIN
HUSSEIN

Breeder: AMRO LEGS 14.5
MOHSEN HUSSEIN MOVE
HUSSEIN

7th Name: FARIDA AL 89.9
NAWADER

Colour: grey 18.5

Owner: AL WISS
NAWADER - 18 18 18 1
ARABIANS
Breeder: AL LEGS 15.5 15.5 15 15.5 15.5 15
NAWADER Y[\ 185 185 185 185 19 185 19
ARABIANS

0 Name: JENIN AL No detailed scorecard available
FIRAS

Colour: grey

Owner: FIRAS FUAD
A.H. MASHAL
Breeder: FIRAS
FUAD A.H. MASHAL



Name: AL ARYAM
KAIF

Colour: bay

Owner: SHEIKH
ZAYED BIN
HAMDAN BIN
ZAYED BIN SULTAN
AL NAHAYYAN
Breeder: SHEIKH
ZAYED BIN
HAMDAN BIN
ZAYED BIN SULTAN
AL NAHAYYAN

Name: FD HIND
Colour: bay
Owner: ALFALAH
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Breeder: ALFALAH
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: D A-BAQ
Colour: grey

Owner: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud
Breeder: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

Name: RAWABI AL
ZOBAIR

Colour: chestnut
Owner: SHAIKH
KHALID SULTAN
ABDULLA
MOHAMMED AL-
THANI

Breeder: SHAIKH
KHALID SULTAN
ABDULLA
MOHAMMED AL-
THANI

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL

E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

K.B. = Klaus G. Beste, DE

L.G. == Lucas Gozdzialski, PL

J.P. = Joseph Polo, US

Z.G. = )oao Oscar Rodriguez "Zico" Guardia, BR



Abu Dhabi, United Arab

Emirates

16 Feb 2023, Yearling Fillies

B

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: EL JENYA 91.6
BHM
Colour: bay
Owner: BIN
HUMAILA ARABIAN
HORSE STUD
Breeder: BIN
HUMAILA ARABIAN
HORSE STUD

2nd Name: AL ARYAM 91.5
SAHAYEB
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Aryam
Arabians
Breeder: Al Aryam
Arabians

3rd Name: RAJOAH AL 91.1
ZOBAIR
Colour: grey
Owner: AMNA
MOHAMED ALI
MOHAMED
ALRASHEED
Breeder: SHAIKH
SULTAN MOHAMED
ABDULLA
M.A.ALTHANI

4th Name: KUNOOZ AL 91.1
BAHYA
Colour: grey
Owner: SALMAA
MOHAMED SAIF BIN
SEWAIF AL-ALI
Breeder: Ajman Stud
- HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi




5th

6th

7th

8th

Name: D DUWEYYAH
Colour: bay

Owner: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud
Breeder: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

Name: MAISA
ALBIDAYER

Colour: chestnut
Owner: SHEIKH
MOHAMMED SAOUD
SULTAN S
ALQASSIMI

Breeder: SHEIKH
MOHAMMED SAOUD
SULTAN S
ALQASSIMI

Name: M.O MADAWY
Colour: grey

Owner: KHALAF
AHMED KHALAF
AHMED ALOTAIBA
Breeder: KHALAF
AHMED KHALAF
AHMED ALOTAIBA

Name: MASARAT
Colour: black

Owner: H. H.
SHEIKHA AZZA BINT
SULTAN BIN
MOHAMMED
ALQASSEMI

Breeder: H. H.
SHEIKHA AZZA BINT
SULTAN BIN
MOHAMMED
ALQASSEMI

90.9

90.3

90.2

89.9




9th Name: B EMBER 89.3
Colour: grey
Owner: BETRAN
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD
Breeder: BETRAN
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

10th Name: ALAKAZAM 88.8
Colour: grey

Owner: H. H. SHEIKH TYPE 19
DR. SULTAN BIN m 19 18 185 18 19 18 18
MOHAMMED 18 175 175 18 175 18 17.5
ALQASSEMI
Breeder: H. H. LEGS 15.5 15 15,5 15.5 15 15 15.5
SHEIKH DR. SULTAN Y[\ 195 185 185 19 195 19 185
BIN MOHAMMED
ALQASSEMI

11th Name: BZM 88.7
MUZNAH
Colour: bay TYPE 19 185 19

Owner: ALBZOOM
ARABIAN HORSE

185 185 19 185 19 19 18
18 175 18 18 175 18 18

STUD
Breeder: ALBZOOM LEGS 145 155 15 15.5 15 15 15
ARABIAN HORSE Y\/3 18 18 185 18 185 185 18
STUD

0 Name: NADIYA AL No detailed scorecard available
ZOBAIR

Colour: grey
Owner: SHEIKH
ABDULLA BIN
MOHAMMED ALI
ALTHANI
Breeder: SHEIKH
ABDULLA BIN
MOHAMMED ALI
ALTHANI



Judges

A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL

E.F. = Elyas Ebrahim Faraj, BH

G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

K.B. = Klaus G. Beste, DE

L.G. = Lucas Gozdzialski, PL

Z.G. = )oao Oscar Rodriguez "Zico" Guardia, BR



Abu Dhabi, United Arab
Emirates
16 Feb 2023, Fillies 2 - 3 years old

A

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: MALIKAH
ALBIDAYER

Colour: grey

Owner: SHEIKH
MOHAMMED SAOUD
SULTAN S
ALQASSIMI

Breeder: SHEIKH
MOHAMMED SAOUD
SULTAN S
ALQASSIMI

Name: AJ LIMA
Colour: grey

Owner: AMARA
STABLES

Breeder: Ajman Stud
- HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

Name: ELAFAAH
MCA

Colour: grey
Owner: CLAUDIO
MAZZA

Breeder: CLAUDIO
MAZZA

Name: MZ RAFIGAH
Colour: grey

Owner: KHALIFA
ABDULLA
MOHAMMED THANI
AL NUAIMI

Breeder: KHALIFA
ABDULLA
MOHAMMED THANI
AL NUAIMI

Score Detail

92.4

92.3

91.8

91.8

LEGS 15.5
([o)V/ 3 19.5




5th

6th

7th

8th

Name: SS FARAH
TALLIN

Colour: bay

Owner: MOHSEN
HUSSEIN HUSSEIN
EMARA

Breeder:
Allevamento Stigler
Stud

Name: A) MWARY
Colour: grey

Owner: Ajman Stud -
HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

Breeder: Ajman Stud
- HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

Name: RAYANAT AL
BAHYA

Colour: grey

Owner: SALMAA
MOHAMED SAIF BIN
SEWAIF AL-ALI
Breeder: Ajman Stud
- HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

Name: ANA MAHARI
Colour: bay

Owner:
ABDELRAHMAN
MOHAMED BUTTI
ALI ALABDOULI
Breeder: DR. AHMED
NASSER YOUSEF
ALNUAIMI

91.6

91.2

91.2

91.1

LEGS 14.5
(y[e)V - 18.5

B&T 18
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19



9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

Name: A.T. SARAB
Colour: grey

Owner: ATYAB STUD
Breeder: ATYAB
STUD

Name: BW DEEMA
Colour: grey
Owner: H. E. ALI
SALEM OBAID
ALKAABI

Breeder: H. E. ALI
SALEM OBAID
ALKAABI

Name: JS
ZUMORODA

Colour: grey

Owner: AYMAN DIBO
ALKHATIB

Breeder:
ABDULRAHMAN
MOHAMED SHARIF
ABDULRAHMAN
ALBAIDHAEI

Name: J.M.H HAJER
Colour: bay

Owner: JUMAH
MOHAMMED HAMDI
BIN HAMDI
ALSHEMEILI
Breeder: JUMAH
MOHAMMED HAMDI
BIN HAMDI
ALSHEMEILI

Name: FEUER
TATJANA

Colour: bay

Owner: Al Mozn Stud
Breeder: VIEIDER
IVAN ( ITALIA)

91

91

90.9

920.9

90.9




14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

Name: GAZWA BHM
Colour: grey

Owner: BIN
HUMAILA ARABIAN
HORSE STUD
Breeder: BIN
HUMAILA ARABIAN
HORSE STUD

Name: VEGAS RM
Colour: grey

Owner: REGINALDO
JOSE MARTINS
Breeder: REGINALDO
JOSE MARTINS

Name: A) NOMAH
Colour: chestnut
Owner: MOHAMED
EBRAHIM YUSUF
HERZ

Breeder: Ajman Stud
- HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

Name: YASMINA AL
MEYDAN

Colour: bay

Owner: AL MEYDAN
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Breeder: AL MEYDAN
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: MEERA AL
FAHAID

Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMED
SAEED MOHAMED
AL FHAID ALHAJERI
Breeder: MOHAMED
SAEED MOHAMED
AL FHAID ALHAJERI

90.6

90.3

90.2

20

89.9

(y[e)V - 19.5

TYPE 19

o
LEGS 14.5

MOVE 19

TYPE 19
[ -
o

19
17.5
15
19

19.5

17.5

15.5
19

19
17.5
15
19

19.5

17.5

15.5
19

19
18
15.5
19

18.5
18
15
19




Judges

Name: D ESHRAQAH
Colour: grey

Owner: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud
Breeder: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

Name: ERADAH
ATHBAH

Colour: grey
Owner: HRHP
ABDULAZIZ BIN
AHMED BIN
ABDULAZIZ AL
SAUD / ATHBAH
STUD

Breeder: Athbah
Stud

A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL
E.F. = Elyas Ebrahim Faraj, BH
E.G. t1 Eric Gear, FR

G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT
L.G. == Lucas Gozdzialski, PL
Z.G. = )oao Oscar Rodriguez "Zico" Guardia, BR

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Abu Dhabi, United Arab

Emirates

16 Feb 2023, Fillies 2 - 3 years old

B

Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: A) SAJLA 92.7

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Ajman Stud -
HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

Breeder: Ajman Stud
- HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

2nd Name: NADERAT AL 92.3
BUSTAN
Colour: bay
Owner: Al Bustan
Stables
Breeder: Al Bustan
Stables

3rd Name: AL ARYAM 92.1
GHIYATHI
Colour: grey
Owner: RASHED HE]JI
MEHAIL HEJI
ALKAABI
Breeder: Al Aryam
Arabians

4th Name: SABA DA 91.9
Colour: bay
Owner: Danubius
Arabians SRL
Breeder: Danubius
Arabians SRL




5th

6th

7th

8th

Name: MARYAN 91.8
ALBIDAYER

Colour: grey

Owner: SHEIKH
MOHAMMED SAOUD
SULTAN S
ALQASSIMI

Breeder: SHEIKH
MOHAMMED SAOUD
SULTAN S
ALQASSIMI

Name: AD BDOOR 91.8
Colour: grey

Owner: HAMAD

ADNAN ABDULLA

SHABAN ALSHEHHI

Breeder: HAMAD

ADNAN ABDULLA

SHABAN ALSHEHHI

Name: HAS FAIZA 91.6
Colour: bay

Owner: MUHAMMAD
SALMAN ANWAR
CHAUDHRY ANWAR

ALI

Breeder: PEPPOLONI
CRISTINA AZ.

AGRARIA

Name: A) FAHEEDAH 91.6
Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULLA

RASHED KHUSAIF
BINKHUSAIF

ALNUAIMI

Breeder: Ajman Stud

- HH Sheikh Ammar

Bin Humaid Al

Nuaimi

o
LEGS 14.5

(u[e)V - 19.5




9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

Name: PETRA BHM
Colour: chestnut
Owner: ALI GHANEM
ALI HUMAILA
ALMAZROUEI
Breeder: ALI
GHANEM ALI
HUMAILA
ALMAZROUEI

Name: M.O
THAMEENAH

Colour: grey

Owner: MAITHA
AHMED BIN KHALAF
AHMED ALOTAIBA
Breeder: MAITHA
AHMED BIN KHALAF
AHMED ALOTAIBA

Name: NOWARAT AL
REMAS

Colour: grey

Owner: AL REMAS
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Breeder: AL REMAS
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: ABA DEVA
Colour: bay

Owner: MOHSEN
HUSSEIN HUSSEIN
EMARA

Breeder: BARBARO
ANDREA

Name: D BARQA
Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMAD
TAREK CHAABAN
Breeder: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

91.4

91.4

90.8

90.5

90.5




14th

15th

16th

17th

Name: EXTINA ZALIA
Colour: grey

Owner: KATARZYNA
DOLINSKA

Breeder:
KATARZYNA
DOLINSKA

Name: MAYASSEEN
AL ZOBAIR

Colour: grey

Owner: MAITHAH
YOUSIF MOHAMED
ALI ALRASHEED
Breeder: SHEIKH
ABDULLA BIN
MOHAMMED ALI
ALTHANI

Name: BARIA AL
ZOBAIR

Colour: grey
Owner: AMNA
MOHAMED ALI
MOHAMED
ALRASHEED
Breeder: SHEIKH
ABDULLA BIN
MOHAMMED ALI
ALTHANI

Name: AALI
SHOMOOS
Colour: grey
Owner: AALI
ARABIANS
Breeder: AALI
ARABIANS

90.1

90.1

90.1

89.3

TYPE 1

9
.5

LEGS 15 15.5

MOVE 19 19

. 19

L
ssr  [OE
15,5 155
wove RIERRE

18.5
17.5

19.5

17.5
15

19.5

19
18.5
17.5
15.5
19

19.5
18
15
19

19
18
15.5
19

19
18
15.5
19

18.5
17.5
15
19

19
18
15
19

18.5
17.5
15
19

19.5
17.5
15
19

19
17.5
15.5

19



Name: BALQEES AL No detailed scorecard available
HABOOB

Colour: bay

Owner: AHMED

SAEED MOHAMED

SAYAH ALHAMELI

Breeder: AHMED

SAEED MOHAMED

SAYAH ALHAMELI

Name: D RASEEL No detailed scorecard available
Colour: grey

Owner: Dubai

Arabian Horse Stud

Breeder: Dubai

Arabian Horse Stud

Name: MANAR AL No detailed scorecard available
ZOBAIR

Colour: grey
Owner: SHAIKH
ABDALLA KHALID
ABDULLA M.
ALTHANI

Breeder: SHEIKH
ABDULLA BIN
MOHAMMED ALI
ALTHANI

Name: FERIAL AL No detailed scorecard available
ZOBAIR

Colour: grey
Owner: SHEIKH
ABDULLA BIN
MOHAMMED ALI
ALTHANI
Breeder: SHEIKH
ABDULLA BIN
MOHAMMED ALI
ALTHANI



Judges

A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG

E.F. = Elyas Ebrahim Faraj, BH
E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT
K.B. = Klaus G. Beste, DE

L.G. = Lucas Gozdzialski, PL
J.P. == Joseph Polo, US



Abu Dhabi, United Arab

Emirates
16 Feb 2023, Fillies 2 - 3 years old
C
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: A) ALULA 93
Colour: bay

Owner: Ajman Stud -
HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

Breeder: Ajman Stud
- HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

2nd Name: D ASALAH 92.7
Colour: grey
Owner: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud
Breeder: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

3rd Name: D SAMAHAH 92.4
Colour: chestnut
Owner: RASHID
GHANEM MOHAMED
OBAID ALHAJRI
Breeder: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

4th Name: RDS 92
APHRODITE
Colour: chestnut
Owner: De Cartherey
Arabians
Breeder: EIAD AND

AMIRA SAFADY LEGS 15.5
(y[elV - 19.5




5th

6th

7th

8th

Name: AJAYEB
ALMANHAL
Colour: grey
Owner: FAHED
SALEM SAEED
ALZAABI
Breeder: FAHED
SALEM SAEED
ALZAABI

Name: AL ARYAM
SHAQRA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: SHEIKH
ZAYED BIN
HAMDAN BIN
ZAYED BIN SULTAN
AL NAHAYYAN
Breeder: Al Aryam
Arabians

Name: A.S. SHAIKHA
Colour: bay

Owner: AHMED
MOHAMMED ALI
SHULAIK
ALSHEMEILI

Breeder: AHMED
MOHAMMED ALI
SHULAIK
ALSHEMEILI

Name: SHADIA
ALNASSER

Colour: bay

Owner: Aljazeel Stud
Breeder: Al Nasser
Stud

91.7

91.7

91.5

91.2




9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

Name: A) TALLAH 91.2
Colour: chestnut

Owner: KHALIFA ALI

OBAID DAIN

BINGHUNAIM

ALKITBI

Breeder: Ajman Stud

- HH Sheikh Ammar

Bin Humaid Al

Nuaimi

Name: BIDAYER 90.9
ALBADR

Colour: chestnut

Owner: BADR

ADNAN AHMED

MOHAMED AL-ALI

Breeder: BADR

ADNAN AHMED

MOHAMED AL-ALI

Name: FAKHRA AL 90.8
HAWAJER

Colour: grey

Owner: H. E. ALI

SALEM OBAID

ALKAABI

Breeder: DR.

GHANEM MOHAMED

OBAID ALHAJRI

Name: R.A.K ONOOD 90.5
Colour: bay

Owner: AMARA

STABLES

Breeder: RAS AL

KHAIMAH ARABIAN

HORSE STUD

Name: A) NOUR 90.5
Colour: chestnut

Owner: KHALED

GHANEM MUBARAK
ALOMAIRI

Breeder: Ajman Stud

- HH Sheikh Ammar

Bin Humaid Al

Nuaimi

o
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

19.5

LEGS 14.5
MOVE 19

17
15
19

17.5
15.5
19

17.5
15.5
18.5

17
15.5
19

18
15.5
19

18.5
14.5
19




14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

Name: FAM 90.2
JUSTICIERA

Colour: chestnut

Owner: YAHYA

MOHAMMED HAMDI

K. BIN HAMDI BANI
SHEMAILI

Breeder: FEDERICO

JOSE MORALES

JORDAN

Name: AREEB AL 90.2
HAWAJER

Colour: chestnut

Owner: MOHSEN

HUSSEIN HUSSEIN

EMARA

Breeder: DR.

GHANEM MOHAMED

OBAID ALHAJRI

Name: DHABIA K 90.2
Colour: bay

Owner: SAEED

SEDDIQ FATIHALI

ABDULLA ALKHAJEH
Breeder: SAEED

SEDDIQ FATIHALI

ABDULLA ALKHAJEH

Name: AD NOOR 90.1
Colour: grey

Owner: HAMAD

ADNAN ABDULLA

SHABAN ALSHEHHI

Breeder: HAMAD

ADNAN ABDULLA

SHABAN ALSHEHHI

Name: AL REEM ATS 20
CROWN

Colour: grey

Owner: LOLOWA

SAEED MUBARAK

MUTEAB

ALMEHAIRBI

Breeder: OMAR JAID

3
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 18

TYPE 19.5

[ 1o
175
145
195

19.5

18.5

15.5
19

19
17
15
19

E.F.
19.5
19
18
15
19

19
18
15.5
19

G.A.
19.5
19
18
15.5
19

19
18
15.5
19

K.B.
19
19
18
15
18.5

19
17.5
15
19

19
18
15

19.5

17.5

15.5
19

18.5
18
14.5
19

18.5
18
15
19




19th

20th

21th

Judges

Name: E.S. HABIBA
Colour: grey

Owner: SHEIKH
ABDULLA BIN MAJID
ALQASSEMI

Breeder: SHEIKH
ABDULLA BIN MAJID
ALQASSEMI

Name: ASRAR AL
BAHYA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: FADHEL
ABBAS AL JAMRI
Breeder: Ajman Stud
- HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

Name: MASARAH AL
HAWAJER

Colour: chestnut
Owner: ALYAN
SAEED HASAN
BATRAN AL HAJERI
Breeder: DR.
GHANEM MOHAMED
OBAID ALHAJRI

A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL
E.F. = Elyas Ebrahim Faraj, BH
G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT
K.B. = Klaus G. Beste, DE

J.P. = Joseph Polo, US

Z.G. = )oao Oscar Rodriguez "Zico" Guardia, BR

89.9

89.9

89.8

(y[e)V - 18.5

TYPE 20

m 19.5
¥
15.5
¥

(y[e)V N 18.5

19
17.5
15.5

19

19.5
18
15.5
18.5

19
17.5
15.5

19

19.5
18
15.5
18.5

18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

19
18
15.5
18.5

19
17.5
15
19.5

19
17.5
15.5

19

18.5
18
15.5
18.5

19
19
18
15
18.5

19
18
15
19

18
18
18
15
18.5



Abu Dhabi, United Arab

Emirates
16 Feb 2023, Mares 4 years old and older
A
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: AL ARYAM 93.8
BANAFSA)

Colour: grey

Owner: Ajman Stud -
HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

Breeder: Al Aryam
Arabians

2nd Name: D JAHRAA 92.3
Colour: grey
Owner: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud
Breeder: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

3rd Name: AJ 92.2
SALWANAH
Colour: bay
Owner: AMARA
STABLES
Breeder: Ajman Stud
- HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

4th Name: AL SHEILA 91.9
Colour: chestnut
Owner: AL HAMBRA
ARABIANS
Breeder: AL HAMBRA
ARABIANS




5th Name: BASSTA 91.8
Colour: chestnut
Owner: ALYAH
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD
Breeder: The Lord
Arabian Horse Stud

6th Name: ZEMOUREDA 91.5
BABEL
Colour: grey
Owner: BABEL
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD
Breeder: BABEL
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

7th Name: THORYA AL 91.3
HAWAJER
Colour: grey
Owner: Ghanem
Mohamed Obaid
Alhajri
Breeder: DR.
GHANEM MOHAMED
OBAID ALHAJRI

8th Name: JS RANEEM 91
Colour: bay
Owner: AL JUWAHER
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD
Breeder: AL
JUWAHER ARABIAN
HORSE STUD

9th Name: SHAMOUKH 90.5
ALBATEEN

Colour: grey 19 19

Owner: AL BATEEN m 19 195 19 195 19 19 195
ARABIAN HORSE 175 18 175 18 175 18 18
STUD

Breeder: AL BATEEN LEGS 145 15 16 155 15 15 155

ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

19 19 19 19 19 195 195



10th

11th

12th

13th

Name: M.O
JAWHARAH

Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMED
KHALAF AHMED
KHALAF ALOTAIBA
Breeder: MOHAMED
KHALAF AHMED
KHALAF ALOTAIBA

Name: GAZELLE
BHM

Colour: grey

Owner: ALI GHANEM
ALI HUMAILA
ALMAZROUEI
Breeder: ALI
GHANEM ALI
HUMAILA
ALMAZROUEI

Name: ALOHA
Colour: grey

Owner: ZIAD
ABDULLA IBRAHIM
GALADARI

Breeder: ZIAD
ABDULLA IBRAHIM
GALADARI

Name: R.A.K LORA
Colour: bay

Owner: AMRO
MOHSEN HUSSEIN
HUSSEIN

Breeder: Ajman Stud
- HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

Name: A.H.
MAYASAH

Colour: grey

Owner: BINSELAYEM
TURKI ABDULAZIZ A
Breeder: AHMED
RASHED AHMED ALI
ALHANTOOBI

90.4

90.1

89.4

89.1

LEGS 15.5
(([o)V/ 3 18.5

18.5
17.5
15
18.5

19

185 19 19 18.5
175 175 17.5 17.5
155 155 15 155
185 18 18,5 18

No detailed scorecard available

19
18
16
19



0 Name: A) AFKAR No detailed scorecard available
Colour: grey
Owner: SHEIKH
ABDULLA BIN MAJID
ALQASSEMI
Breeder: Ajman Stud
- HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

0 Name: MDS HIND No detailed scorecard available
Colour: bay
Owner: AMARA
STABLES
Breeder: QUSAI
MOHD SAEED ALI
OBAIDALLA

Judges

A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL

E.G. i1 Eric Gear, FR

G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

K.B. = Klaus G. Beste, DE

L.G. = Lucas Gozdzialski, PL

Z.G. = )oao Oscar Rodriguez "Zico" Guardia, BR
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